Report for Website

Product Name: Caldrea® Fabric Softener - Sweet Pea

Specification ID:350000029005

Ingredients CAS Number Function

Water 7732-18-5 Water

Dihydrogenated Palmoylethyl 157905-74-3 Fabric Softener
Hydroxyethylmonium

Methosulfate

Polysorbate 20 9005-64-5 Solublizer

Calcium Chloride 10043-52-4 Salt

Benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 Preservative
Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative

Ethylene Brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
P-Menth-1-En-8-ol 98-55-5 Fragrances

Cyclamen Aldehyde 103-95-7 Fragrances
Cyclopentaneacetic Acid, 3- 24851-98-7 Fragrances

Oxo-2-Pentyl-, Methyl Ester

Benzyl Acetate 140-11-4 Fragrances

Mixed lonones 14901-07-6 Fragrances

Ethyl-2,2- 67634-15-5 Fragrances
Dimethylhydrocinnamal

Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 Fragrances
1,6-nonadien-3-ol, 3,7- 10339-55-6 Fragrances

dimethyl-

Eugenol 97-53-0 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Alpha-isomethyl lonone 127-51-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Coumarin 91-64-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens



Benzyl Salicylate

Butylphenyl Methylpropional
Hexyl cinnamal
Hydroxycitronellal

Citronellol

Limonene

118-58-1
80-54-6

101-86-0
107-75-5
106-22-9

5989-27-5
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Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



